Max. operating temperature: 150°C
Material:
Stainless steel 316 (External metal parts)∗
FKM (Seal)
NSF H1 grease
Possible for use in environments such as
high temperature , water splashing , and
where copper and zinc cannot be used

100
0
How to Order
Body size
100 M5 standard
200 1/8 standard
205 1/4 standard
300 3/8 standard
400 1/2 standard
Needle Valve: Flow Rate Characteristics
Metric size
04 ø4
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
Applicable tubing O.D.
Inch size
03 ø5/32"
07 ø1/4"
09 ø5/16"
11 ø3/8"
13 ø1/2"
ASG1002-□
ASG3002-□
ASG2002-□
ASG4002-□
ASG2052-□
∗  The flow rate characteristics are representative values.
∗  The numbers above the flow rate characteristic curves in the charts show the applicable tubing outside diameter as defined by the product number.
∗  �For selecting applicable tubing O.D., refer to the
“Model” on page 1.
ASG 200 2 06
2
Stainless Steel Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings
 In-line Type  ASG Series
①③⑥⑪⑦⑨
⑩ ④ ② ⑤
⑧
① L-bracket
② Threaded Stud Kit
for Manifold
① L-bracket
② Threaded stud kit
for manifold
Construction
Component Parts
No. Description Material Note
1 Body A Stainless steel 316
2 Knob Stainless steel 304
3 Seat ring Stainless steel 304
4 Needle Stainless steel 304
5 Lock nut Stainless steel 304
6 U-seal FKM
7 Spacer Stainless steel 303
8 Cassette Stainless steel 304
9 Seal FKM
10 O-ring FKM
11 O-ring FKM
Options
① �L-Bracket
(Material: Stainless steel 304)
Part number Applicable model
ASG-10L ASG1002-□
ASG-20L ASG2002-□
ASG-25L ASG2052-□
ASG-30L ASG3002-□
ASG-40L ASG4002-□
② �Threaded Stud Kit for Manifold
(Material: Stainless steel 304)
Part number
Applicable model
4 stations 6 stations 8 stations 10 stations

•Threaded stud kit for manifold
ASG-31B… ……………………………………… 1 set
Ordering Example
Threaded studs for manifold are not included with the
L-bracket.
Please order them according to the number of stations.
3
ASG Series
A
øD5
øD4
L7
2 x Applicable tubing O.D. ød
øD2 through
L6
L5
øD3
L4
 (M
A
X
)
L3
L2
M1M1
L1
øD
1
Dimensions
Metric Size� [mm]
Model øD1 øD2 øD3 øD4 øD5 L1 L2 L3
L4
L5 L6 L7 M1
Weight
[g]Max.
ASG1002-04 9.1 3.3 5.3 5.0 8.0 35.8 7.8 13.9 27.8 8.0 6.7 12.2 12.6 19.4
ASG2002-06 11.4 3.3 5.3 8.0 9.8 42.8 9.1 16.5 33.0 9.8 7.6 14.0 13.6 33.0
ASG2052-08 13.7 4.3 6.3 10.0 13.8 50.8 10.5 19.7 37.7 13.8 10.1 16.5 16.1 55.1
ASG3002-10 16.6 4.3 6.3 11.0 17.4 62.2 12.5 23.5 42.9 17.4 11.9 22.8 17.0 105.8
ASG4002-12 19.6 4.5 7.0 14.0 21.0 73.6 14.4 26.3 49.6 21.0 14.0 27.7 18.6 169.3
Inch Size� [mm]
Model øD1 øD2 øD3 øD4 øD5 L1 L2 L3
L4
L5 L6 L7 M1
Weight
[g]Max.
ASG1002-03 9.1 3.3 5.3 5.0 8.0 35.8 7.8 13.9 27.8 8.0 6.7 12.2 12.6 19.4
ASG2002-07 11.4 3.3 5.3 8.0 9.8 42.8 9.1 16.5 33.0 9.8 7.6 14.0 13.6 33.0
ASG2052-09 13.7 4.3 6.3 10.0 13.8 50.8 10.5 19.7 37.7 13.8 10.1 16.5 16.1 55.1
ASG3002-11 16.6 4.3 6.3 11.0 17.4 62.2 12.5 23.5 42.9 17.4 11.9 22.8 17.0 105.8
ASG4002-13 19.6 4.5 7.0 14.0 21.0 73.6 14.4 26.3 49.6 21.0 14.0 27.7 18.6 169.3
4
Stainless Steel Speed Controller with One-touch Fittings
In-line Type  ASG Series
L11
L12
L13 L1
4
L1
6L1
5
L9
L8
L102 x øD5
t1
L7 x n pcs. + L16 x 2
L7 x n pcs. + L15 x 2
L7
Dimensions
Part number Applicable model D5 L7 L8 L9 L10 L11 L12 L13 L14 L15 L16 t1
ASG-10L ASG1002-□ 3.4 12.2 16.0 19.5 8.0 27.5 19.5 3.4 4.9 7.3 12.0 1
ASG-20L ASG2002-□ 3.4 14.0 18.6 22.6 9.8 29.0 21.0 3.4 4.9 7.3 12.0
1.2